
# Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

1

Starting at: 09:00 AM
BS16 Position 1 - 16

 

Ivan BONDARENKO [1] (KAZ)
Vs.

Mikhail KIM (KAZ)

Starting at: 09:00 AM
BS16 Position 1 - 16

 

Z BULEKBAYEV (KAZ)
Vs.

Platon KOVALYOV [7] (KAZ)

Starting at: 09:00 AM
BS16 Position 1 - 16

 

Mikhail KHEGAY [4] (KAZ)
Vs.

Islam SEISEKEYEV (KAZ)

Starting at: 09:00 AM
BS16 Position 1 - 16

 

Alan AZYMHAN (KAZ)
Vs.

A SOFRYGIN [8] (KAZ)

2

Followed by
BS16 Position 1 - 16

 

A BAIMUKASHEV (KAZ)
Vs.

Lev YUGAY (KAZ)

Followed by
BS16 Position 1 - 16

 

Gleb SAMENKOV (KAZ)
Vs.

Daler AMANGELDY [3] (KAZ)

Followed by
BS16 Position 1 - 16

 

Daulet ZHANGALI [5] (KAZ)
Vs.

Ernar KARSHYGA (KAZ)

Followed by
BS16 Position 1 - 16

 

A DILANULY (KAZ)
Vs.

Daniel VILSIM [2] (KAZ)

3

Not Before: 11:00 AM
GS16 Position 1 - 16

 

Vlada KUZMENKO [1] (KAZ)
Vs.

A KANDYKAZAKOVA (KAZ)

Not Before: 11:00 AM
GS16 Position 1 - 16

 

D AMANDOSSOVA (KAZ)
Vs.

Dariya ESEEVA [6] (KAZ)

Not Before: 11:00 AM
GS16 Position 1 - 16

 

L NURUSHEVA [3] (KAZ)
Vs.

Aiary ADILBEK (KAZ)

Not Before: 11:00 AM
GS16 Position 1 - 16

 

Alua MARAT (KAZ)
Vs.

A ARINGAZINOVA [8] (KAZ)

4

Followed by
GS16 Position 1 - 16

 

Kamilla KAYUMOVA [7] (UZB)
Vs.

Stefaniya SAUER (KAZ)

Followed by
GS16 Position 1 - 16

 

Salima IZHAN (KAZ)
Vs.

Medina ALAGUZOVA [4] (KAZ)

Followed by
GS16 Position 1 - 16

 

M YESMAKANOVA [5] (KAZ)
Vs.

A ZHAUBATYROVA (KAZ)

Followed by
GS16 Position 1 - 16

 

Almira TASHIPOVA (KAZ)
Vs.

A KUANSHALIYEVA [2] (KAZ)

5

Not Before: 13:30 PM
GS16 Position 17 - 24

 

Mariya BORYCHEVA (KAZ)
Vs.

Kaussariya YULAT (KAZ)

Not Before: 13:30 PM
GS16 Position 17 - 24

 

Mira TURLUBEKOVA (KAZ)
Vs.

Sofiya SHIPKOVA (KAZ)

Not Before: 13:30 PM
GS16 Position 17 - 24

 

T SARSEKEYEVA (KAZ)
Vs.

Vlada CHAKUSHINA (KAZ)

Not Before: 13:30 PM
BS16 Position 17 - 32

 

Adil AMANDIKOV [6] (KAZ)
Vs.

A YERALIYEV (KAZ)

6

Followed by
BS16 Position 17 - 24

 

Aldiyar ILYAYEV (KAZ)
Vs.

A TEMIRBAYEV (KAZ)

Followed by
BS16 Position 17 - 24

 

Danyal AKIMGEREY (KAZ)
Vs.

Alexey SHADURIN (KAZ)

Followed by
BS16 Position 17 - 24

 

N RUSLANULY (KAZ)
Vs.

Amir GABITOV (KAZ)

 

 

7

Not Before: 15:00 PM
GD16 QF

 
L NURUSHEVA [1] (KAZ)

Medina ALAGUZOVA [1] (KAZ)
Vs.

Dariya ESEEVA (KAZ)
Alua MARAT (KAZ)

Not Before: 15:00 PM
GD16 QF

 
Vlada CHAKUSHINA [3] (KAZ)
A KUANSHALIYEVA [3] (KAZ)

Vs.
A ZHAUBATYROVA (KAZ)
Sofiya SHIPKOVA (KAZ)

Not Before: 15:00 PM
GD16 QF

 
T SARSEKEYEVA (KAZ)
A ARINGAZINOVA (KAZ)

Vs.
Almira TASHIPOVA [4] (KAZ)
M YESMAKANOVA [4] (KAZ)

Not Before: 15:00 PM
GD16 QF

 
Kaussariya YULAT (KAZ)
Stefaniya SAUER (KAZ)

Vs.
Kamilla KAYUMOVA [2] (UZB)
Vlada KUZMENKO [2] (KAZ)

8

Not Before: 16:00 PM
BD16 QF

 
Mikhail KHEGAY [1] (KAZ)

Ivan BONDARENKO [1] (KAZ)
Vs.

Lev YUGAY (KAZ)
Mikhail KIM (KAZ)

Not Before: 16:00 PM
BD16 QF

 
A BAIMUKASHEV [4] (KAZ)

Daler AMANGELDY [4] (KAZ)
Vs.

Platon KOVALYOV (KAZ)
Islam SEISEKEYEV (KAZ)

Not Before: 16:00 PM
BD16 QF

 
Ernar KARSHYGA (KAZ)
A TEMIRBAYEV (KAZ)

Vs.
Adil AMANDIKOV [3] (KAZ)
Daulet ZHANGALI [3] (KAZ)

Not Before: 16:00 PM
BD16 QF

 
A DILANULY (KAZ)

Amir GABITOV (KAZ)
Vs.

A SOFRYGIN [2] (KAZ)
Daniel VILSIM [2] (KAZ)
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